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Session 17

Bout Phase Weight Category Corner Name NOC
Code Winner Result Decision

RED
BLUE

212 Quarterfinals Women's Fly (48-51kg) CAKIROGLU Buse Naz TUR
JITPONG Jutamas THA

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judges:MAR ABDELLATIF Makfouni CUB
IRL
TJK
COL
UGA

BARRIENTOS MARTINEZ Alejandro
MACDIARMADA Diarmuid
MUHIDDINOV Mansur
OLIVARES PEREZ Wulfren
ACIGA FULA Antonio Stephen

30:27
29:28
30:27
30:27
30:27

RED
BLUE

213 Quarterfinals Women's Fly (48-51kg) RADOVANOVIC Nina SRB
HUANG Hsiao-Wen TPE BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judges:ARG SERVIDE Roberto Fernando MAR
TUN
KAZ
GER
USA

ABBAR Bachir
MENCHAOUI Hichem
BEKPENBETOV Bakytzhan
KOPKE Susann
MUSTACCHIO Andrew

27:30
27:30
27:30
27:30
28:29

RED
BLUE

214 Quarterfinals Men's Feather (52-57kg) WALKER Kurt Anthony IRL
RAGAN Duke USA BLUE WP 3:2

Referee: Judges:THA NAKLAM Karn ALG
LTU
PER
KAZ
AUS

BESMI Mohamed
SNIUKSTA Gintaras
ANCO BOBADILLA Miguel
SUIYENISH Yermek
RUHEN Carl

29:28
28:29
28:29
29:28
28:29

RED
BLUE

215 Quarterfinals Men's Feather (52-57kg) TAKYI Samuel GHA
AVILA SEGURA Ceiber David COL

RED WP 3:2

Referee: Judges:RUS RENEV Yaroslav TUN
KAZ
USA
TJK
SVK

MENCHAOUI Hichem
BEKPENBETOV Bakytzhan
MUSTACCHIO Andrew
MUHIDDINOV Mansur
SIMON Radoslav

29:28
29:28
28:29
29:28
28:29

RED
BLUE

216 Semifinals Men's Welter (63-69kg) McCORMACK Pat GBR
WALSH Aidan IRL

RED WO

Referee: Judges:

RED
BLUE

217 Quarterfinals Men's Middle (69-75kg) KHYZHNIAK Oleksandr UKR
CEDENO MARTINEZ Euri DOM

RED WP 4:1

Referee: Judges:AUS RUHEN Carl ARG
ROU
KAZ
THA
MAR

SERVIDE Roberto Fernando
COBZAC Ramona Manuela
SUIYENISH Yermek
NAKLAM Karn
ABBAR Bachir

30:27
29:28
30:27
28:29
30:27

RED
BLUE

218 Quarterfinals Men's Middle (69-75kg) DARCHINYAN Arman ARM
MARCIAL Eumir PHI BLUE KO R1 2:11

Referee: Judges:COL OLIVARES PEREZ Wulfren ALG
SRI
POL
TUN
CUB

MOKRETARI Sidali
THAMPU Nelka Shiromala
MILCZAREK Slawomir
MENCHAOUI Hichem
VAZQUEZ CALERO Wilfredo

--
--
--
--
--
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RED
BLUE

219 Semifinals Men's Light Heavy (75-81kg) KHATAEV Imam ROC
WHITTAKER Benjamin GBR BLUE WP 4:1

Referee: Judges:PER ANCO BOBADILLA Miguel ROU
AUS
MAR
CUB
KOR

COBZAC Ramona Manuela
RUHEN Carl
ABDELLATIF Makfouni
BARRIENTOS MARTINEZ Alejandro
CHO Jung Sook

28:29
27:30
30:27
27:30
28:29

RED
BLUE

220 Quarterfinals Men's Super Heavy (+91kg) JALOLOV Bakhodir UZB
KUMAR Satish IND

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judges:ARG SERVIDE Roberto Fernando KAZ
UKR
COL
BUL
TUN

BEKPENBETOV Bakytzhan
VASYLYNCHUK Pavlo
OLIVARES PEREZ Wulfren
KAVAKLIEVA Mariya
MENCHAOUI Hichem

30:27
30:27
30:27
30:27
30:27

RED
BLUE

221 Quarterfinals Men's Super Heavy (+91kg) CLARKE Frazer GBR
ALIEV Mourad FRA

RED DSQ R2 2:56

Referee: Judges:USA MUSTACCHIO Andrew SRI
INA
UGA
PER
RUS

THAMPU Nelka Shiromala
PUTRA POHAN Muhammad Arisa
ACIGA FULA Antonio Stephen
ANCO BOBADILLA Miguel
RENEV Yaroslav

9:10
9:10
9:10

10:9
10:9

Legend:
DSQ Disqualification KO Knockout Rn Round number WO Walkover
WP Win on Points
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